
Poles Time Money Name . PTS
1D - 1st 22.200 $76.00 Sophie Haderlie on Smudge 6
1D - 2nd 22.350 $66.00 Preslee Nellesen on Ally 5
1D - 3rd 22.351 $52.00 Chloe Peterson on Leo 4
1D - 4th 22.589 $38.00 Afton Beck on Reminic N Starlight 3
1D - 5th 22.682 $25.00 Clark Monk on Hesaoneslickonetoo 2
1D - 6th 22.921 $16.00 Janet Brown on Cruz 1
1D - 7th 22.980 Savanna Drury on Cheeto
1D - 8th 23.581 Jodie Stafford on Bob-JAV Bug in my Beer
1D - 9th 23.582 CJ Cox on Lola
1D - 10th 24.057 Tammy Olson on Midas
1D - 11th 24.228 Kiara Elegante on Smashed Ta Fame
1D - 12th 24.501 Jordin Brown on HR Frosttrain Gun
1D - 13th 24.601 Mary Sirrine on Doc
1D - 14th 26.420 Olivia Green on Timber

21.458 No Time Joni Haderlie on Sams Howdy Cowboy (Howdy)
21.819 No Time Tia Smith on Smokin Peppernic
22.471 No Time Marti Vail on Smokin Hot Leo
23.490 No Time Sarah Sirrine on Trick
28.294 No Time Voneal Packer on Honey
 No Time Hadlee Warnick on Lena
 No Time Terri Butler on Royal Sir Prize

Open Time Money Name . PTS
1D - 1st 15.597 $65.00 Terri Wood Gates RGR Bellaire 6
1D - 2nd 15.725 $49.00 Jill Atkinson JR Parker 5
1D - 3rd 16.158 $33.00 Jillette Atkinson A Victory Lap 4
1D - 4th 16.182 $16.00 Helina Carter-Thomas JR Sundays Glory nm
1D - 5th 16.184 Jordan Argyle Billy thee kid 3
1D - 6th 16.644 Taylor Kramer Goodbye Gidget nm
1D - 7th 16.797 Jody Pomikala movejoyfully 2
1D - 8th 17.040 Kiara Elegante Smashed Ta Fame 1

16.940 No Time Julie Herman Miss Double Your Dough (Duece)
16.954 No Time Bonnie Blain Tres 777

Non-Pro Time Money Name . PTS
1D - 1st 15.899 $52.00 Afton Beck Carley Cue 6
1D - 2nd 16.006 $39.00 Shania milne Oâ€™rey 5
1D - 3rd 16.075 $26.00 Janet Brown Cruz 4
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1D - 4th 16.166 $13.00 Angi Hawthorne StreakinFreakinQuick (Charlie) 3
1D - 5th 16.664 Marti Vail Smokin Hot Leo 2
1D - 6th 16.828 Bj Stokes A linster fling 1
1D - 7th 16.883 Lisa Nielsen Gracies Gold
1D - 8th 17.019 CJ Cox Bonnies Eyesa Glory
1D - 9th 19.111 Vandy Williams One Fast Machine

17.688 No Time Rylee Warnick Jet

Limited Time Money Name . PTS
1D

1D - 1st 17.375 $33.00 Savanna Drury Chance 6
1D - 2nd 17.388 $27.00 Bergen Russon Dudes Pepper Mint 5
1D - 3rd 17.762 $20.00 Makayla Whittington Codyâ€™s Tin Man 4
1D - 4th 17.895 $13.00 Marcie Lewis Smart Two Eyed Missy (Missy) 3
1D - 5th 17.978 $7.00 Tracy Page Melea LaJolla 2

2D
2D - 1st 19.192 $18.00 Brock Shockley Navy 6
2D - 2nd 19.510 $16.00 Hadlee Warnick Lena 5
2D - 3rd 21.563 $13.00 Elizabeth Vazquez Rio 4
2D - 4th 23.930 $9.00 Alicia Cunningham-Bryant Boon 3
2D - 5th 24.126 $6.00 Carly hewett Titan 2
2D - 6th 24.943 $4.00 Treyvin Evans Bam Bam 1
2D - 7th 44.163 Addison Larsen Cookie Monster

17.276 No Time Preslee Nellesen Tulsa
17.419 No Time Malia Nageli Keno
17.595 No Time Maley Shockley FrenchColoursaFlying
18.987 No Time Nichole Smith Pepper
31.260 No Time Canyon Holmes Peter

Amateur Time Money Name . PTS
1D - 1st 15.876 $62.00 Jackie Young on LS MR Goodbye Banjo 6
1D - 2nd 16.124 $47.00 Raelyn Robinson on JR Special Lane (Dally) 5
1D - 3rd 16.342 $31.00 Angi Hawthorne on RH Royal Moon Stone (Sam) 4
1D - 4th 16.397 $16.00 Bonnie Blain on Road Tripping 3
1D - 5th 16.684 Bj Stokes on Irish Geronimo 2
1D - 6th 17.060 Jill Atkinson on ThePressuresOnBoys 1
1D - 7th 17.167 Alicia Williams on Sweet First Blush 37
1D - 8th 17.361 Jordan Argyle on Charley darkey
1D - 9th 18.384 Carly Lewis on Zippy Two Eyed Max (Duramax)

16.230 No Time Kristi Brangle on Nonstop French Fire
17.472 No Time Taylor James on I Love Blue(Rowan)
17.581 No Time Bj Stokes on SL our first prize



$4,000 Time Money Name . PTS
1D - 1st 15.804 $58.00 Kiara Elegante on LK Eyecon 6
1D - 2nd 16.006 $50.00 Shania milne on Oâ€™rey 5
1D - 3rd 16.075 $40.00 Janet Brown on Cruz 4
1D - 4th 16.205 $29.00 Angi Hawthorne on Mr Royal Okie Dokey (Smokey) 3
1D - 5th 16.320 $19.00 Joni Haderlie on Moe 2
1D - 6th 16.372 $12.00 Shelly Roberts on Im D Rio Deal 1
1D - 7th 16.573 Voneal Packer on Honey
1D - 8th 16.973 Jodie Stafford on Cincos Native Gal (Nat)
1D - 9th 17.019 CJ Cox on Bonnies Eyesa Glory
1D - 10th 17.105 Tia Smith on Smokin Peppernic
1D - 11th 17.258 Raelyn Robinson on DB Dashin Ta Dinero
1D - 12th 18.373 MaryAnna Allen on JAL Cowboy Bee 112

16.807 No Time Linsey Young on Playboys Easy Cash
16.889 No Time Kelsey larsen on Jks dancing lena
16.940 No Time Julie Herman on Miss Double Your Dough (Duece)
 No Time Jill Atkinson on Dash ta Chantella

Youth Time Money Name . PTS
1D

1D - 1st 15.899 $68.00 Afton Beck on Carley Cue 6
2D

2D - 1st 17.019 $21.00 CJ Cox on Bonnies Eyesa Glory 6
2D - 2nd 17.154 $16.00 Colt Dalton on Gunner 5
2D - 3rd 17.375 $10.00 Savanna Drury on Chance 4
2D - 4th 17.863 $5.00 Sophie Haderlie on Smudge 3

3D
3D - 1st 18.689 $13.00 Dawson Nielsen on Spirit 6
3D - 2nd 19.510 $10.00 Hadlee Warnick on Lena 5
3D - 3rd 19.733 $8.00 Cashlyn Dalton on Laddie 4
3D - 4th 19.948 $5.00 Malia Nageli on Eddie pickle 3
3D - 5th 45.606 $3.00 Paisley Nielsen on Cinnamon 2

17.276 No Time Preslee Nellesen on Tulsa
17.419 No Time Malia Nageli on Keno
17.595 No Time Maley Shockley on FrenchColoursaFlying
17.769 No Time MaKinlee Robinson on Waylon
18.987 No Time Nichole Smith on Pepper

Youth Time Money Name . PTS
1D

1D - 1st 15.537 $156.00 Jillette Atkinson on Upstream Jack 6
1D - 2nd 15.597 $127.00 Terri Wood Gates on RGR Bellaire 5
1D - 3rd 15.725 $94.00 Jill Atkinson on JR Parker 4
1D - 4th 15.804 $61.00 Kiara Elegante on LK Eyecon 3



1D - 5th 15.864 $33.00 Joni Haderlie on Sams Howdy Cowboy (Howdy) 2
1D - 6th 15.876 Jackie Young on LS MR Goodbye Banjo 1
1D - 7th 15.899 Afton Beck on Carley Cue
1D - 8th 16.006 Shania milne on Oâ€™rey

2D
2D - 1st 16.048 $133.00 Terri Wood Gates on PCR Blew By You 6
2D - 2nd 16.075 $109.00 Janet Brown on Cruz 5
2D - 3rd 16.124 $81.00 Raelyn Robinson on JR Special Lane (Dally) 4
2D - 4th 16.158 $53.00 Jillette Atkinson on A Victory Lap 3
2D - 5th 16.166 $28.00 Angi Hawthorne on StreakinFreakinQuick (Charlie) 2
2D - 6th 16.182 Helina Carter-Thomas on JR Sundays Glory nm
2D - 7th 16.184 Jordan Argyle on Billy thee kid 1
2D - 8th 16.195 Kami Bird on Striking Range
2D - 9th 16.203 Chloe Peterson on Bubba
2D - 10th 16.205 Angi Hawthorne on Mr Royal Okie Dokey (Smokey)
2D - 11th 16.248 Kristi Brangle on Amber Lena Boonsmal
2D - 12th 16.291 Autumn Snyder on Blazin Non Stop
2D - 13th 16.320 Joni Haderlie on Moe
2D - 14th 16.342 Angi Hawthorne on RH Royal Moon Stone (Sam)
2D - 15th 16.372 Shelly Roberts on Im D Rio Deal
2D - 16th 16.396 Jordan Argyle on Tinytude
2D - 17th 16.397 Bonnie Blain on Road Tripping
2D - 18th 16.486 Shelby Joice on Lectronic Boomerang
2D - 19th 16.522 Makayla Whittington on CD Smokin De Kas

3D
3D - 1st 16.573 $89.00 Voneal Packer on Honey 6
3D - 2nd 16.580 $73.00 Shellie Dalton on Rusty 5
3D - 3rd 16.618 $54.00 Kris Beckstead on Kitty Bay Weasel (Checkers) nm
3D - 4th 16.644 $35.00 Taylor Kramer on Goodbye Gidget nm
3D - 5th 16.664 $19.00 Marti Vail on Smokin Hot Leo 4
3D - 6th 16.684 Bj Stokes on Irish Geronimo 3
3D - 7th 16.777 Clark Monk on Hesaoneslickonetoo 2
3D - 8th 16.797 Jody Pomikala on movejoyfully 1
3D - 9th 16.828 Bj Stokes on A linster fling
3D - 10th 16.837 Kami Bird on Slide N Chocolate
3D - 11th 16.881 Terri Butler on Hyper Fly (Sparky)
3D - 12th 16.883 Lisa Nielsen on Gracies Gold
3D - 13th 16.894 Bonnie Blain on Hazel 777
3D - 14th 16.973 Jodie Stafford on Cincos Native Gal (Nat)
3D - 15th 17.019 CJ Cox on Bonnies Eyesa Glory

4D
4D - 1st 17.040 $67.00 Kiara Elegante on Smashed Ta Fame 6
4D - 2nd 17.105 $55.00 Tia Smith on Smokin Peppernic 5
4D - 3rd 17.110 $40.00 Alicia Williams on Mur the Spark Dr 4



4D - 4th 17.154 $26.00 Colt Dalton on Gunner 3
4D - 5th 17.226 $14.00 Chloe Peterson on Leo 2
4D - 6th 17.258 Raelyn Robinson on DB Dashin Ta Dinero 1
4D - 7th 17.296 Kylie Archuletta on Ally
4D - 8th 17.361 Jordan Argyle on Charley darkey
4D - 9th 17.420 Chelsea Jepperson on Pistolero Starlight
4D - 10th 17.421 Bj Stokes on Chick
4D - 11th 17.450 Bj Stokes on Bac burner
4D - 12th 17.493 Abbey Schiffman on Jasper
4D - 13th 17.651 Makayla Nielsen on Sweetie
4D - 14th 17.876 Jordin Brown on HR Frosttrain Gun
4D - 15th 17.978 Tracy Page on Melea LaJolla
4D - 16th 17.989 April King on hit man
4D - 17th 18.316 Kyera Barker on Gucci
4D - 18th 18.373 MaryAnna Allen on JAL Cowboy Bee 112
4D - 19th 18.378 Chelsea Jepperson on Dashforallthebucks
4D - 20th 19.111 Vandy Williams on One Fast Machine
4D - 21st 20.461 Kami Bird on SJS Wanna Tango
4D - 22nd 23.620 Meah Krystle Tabor on Ringo

16.202 No Time Courtney Brown on Signature Bug
16.230 No Time Kristi Brangle on Nonstop French Fire
16.590 No Time Ashley Allen on Cash N On Moonshine
16.807 No Time Linsey Young on Playboys Easy Cash
16.889 No Time Kelsey larsen on Jks dancing lena
16.940 No Time Julie Herman on Miss Double Your Dough (Duece)
16.954 No Time Bonnie Blain on Tres 777
17.202 No Time Shania milne on Zeus
17.239 No Time Marilyn Allen on TJ's Classact
17.276 No Time Preslee Nellesen on Tulsa
17.419 No Time Malia Nageli on Keno
17.581 No Time Bj Stokes on SL our first prize
 No Time Jill Atkinson on Dash ta Chantella


